
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD, BADA BAZAR BHANDARA

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAGPW2264G1ZH

27MAHARASHTRA

11-12-2025

2210

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12647

__-__-____

H. D.

ROSHAN SAREE CENTRE

 15 1 540752AMBICA STELL,ZOYA MIX *  1095.00  16425.005MTR

 12 2 540754AMBICA NIMAYA *  875.00  10500.005MTR

 12 3 540754AMBICA SALT *  875.00  10500.005MTR

 10 4 540754AMBICA RITU *  650.00  6500.005MTR

 10 5 540754AMBICA SAANVI *  685.00  6850.005MTR

 8 6 540754AMBICA MYSTERY *  695.00  5560.005MTR

 4 7 540754AMBICA PALLAVI *  777.00  3108.005MTR

 71
 62415.00

 1486.08Total SGST:

 1486.08Total CGST

 59443.00Taxable Amt:

 59443.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

FIFTEEN ONLY

Round Off -0.16

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  15  16425.00  410.63  410.63  0.00 5  17246.26

540754  56  43018.00  1075.45  1075.45  0.00 5  45168.90

 0.00 1486.08  1486.08 59443.00 71
Total:

 62415.16

212095088076

122530029793382

5db6dbaf7638fc4b462188979d49bfe81186cc44b

6cf61693ba58aeea26a5e9f

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 968,371.00OUTSTANDING :


